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
Pantry

FMLS RESIDENTIAL DETACHED - MLS SINGLE FAMILY (RES/SF) DUAL ENTRY INPUT SHEET



NEIGHBORHOOD(Contd)PHOTO
(Check 1 only)
--- MLS-only features ---

Out of Map Area
Retake Billable
Wrong Photo
No Photo Desired

MASTER BATH
(Check up to 4)

Bidet
Double Vanity
Garden Tub
Separ His/Hers
Sep Tub & Shower
Shower Only-No Tub
Skylights
Tub/Shower Combo
Tub Only-No Shower
Vaulted Ceilings
Whirlpool Tub
None
Other

LAUNDRY
(Check up to 2)

Basement
Bathroom
Garage
Hall
Kitchen
Laundry Chute
Laundry Room
Upstairs
None
Other

--- MLS-only features ---

Laundry Closet
Other Laundry Location
Other Laundry Type

INTERIOR
(Check up to 12)

2-Story Foyer
9' Ceiling Main
9' Ceiling Upper
9' Ceiling Lower
10' Ceiling Main
10' Ceiling Upper
10' Ceiling Lower
Cable Modem Avail
Cathedral Ceiling
Double Vanity
Disappearing Attic Stairs
DSL Avail
Entrance Foyer
Fire Sprinkler
Hardwood Floors
His/Her Closets
Perm Stairs To Attic
Pine Floor
Rear Stairs
Skylights
Trey Ceilings
Wall/Wall Carpeting
Walk-in CLosets
Wet Bar
Other

--- MLS-only features ---
Attic Expandable
Bookcases
Cable TV Connections
Ceilings, Trey
Ceilings, Vaulted
Ceilings, 9 ft Plus
Handicap Access
Sauna
Whirlpool Bath

Low Kit Counters

FIREPLACE
(Check up to 4)

Blower
Circulating
Decorative Only
Double Sided
Factory Built
Gas Logs Remain
Gas Starter
Glass Doors Remain
In Basement
In Great Rm/Family Rm
In Keeping Room
In Living Room
In Master Bedroom
In Other Room
Masonry
Wood Stove Insert
None

Snow Skiing
Street Lights
Tennis Lighted
Tennis Unlighted
Underground Utilities
None
Other Amenities (FMLS)

--- MLS-only features ---
Airstrip
Boat/Campr/Van Pkg
Guest Lodging
Physical Fitness Facilities
Swim Team
Tennis Team
Walk to Marta
Walk to Schools

HANDICAPPED
(Check up to 10)

32" Doors
Bath Acc Wheelchair
Elev Acc Wheelchair
Garage Van Access

Low Switches
Lvrd Door Handles
Ramp(s)
Shwrs Acc Wheelchair
Stepless Entry
Wide Hall
None
Other

FMLS RESIDENTIAL - DETACHED MLS SINGLE FAMILY (RES/SF) DUAL ENTRY INPUT SHEET

NEIGHBORHOOD
(Check up to 12)

Boat Restrictions
Cable TV Available
Country Club
Clubhouse
Dry Dock
Fishing
Gated
Golf Neighborhood
Homeowner's Assoc
Lake

ENERGY
(Check up to 4)

Attic Vent Fans
Clock Thermostat
Extra Insulation

Ridge Vents

Storm Doors
Storm Windows
Thermal Pane windows
None
Other Energy

--- MLS-only features ---
Ceiling Insulation
Energy Wise Cert
Floor Insulation
Good Cents Cert

Geothermal HVAC

Solar Hot Water
Solar Power

HEAT TYPE
(Check up to 4)

Baseboard

Electric
Forced Air
Gas
Gravity/Floor Htg
Heat Pump
Oil
Propane
Solar
Steam Hot Water

Other Heat Type (FMLS)
--- MLS-only features---

Ceiling Electric
Central Heat
Common Heat
Floor Furnace
Space Heater
No Heating
Other Heat Source

COOLING
(Check up to 4)

Ceiling Fans
Central Electric
Central Gas
Fan
Heat Pump
Window Units
Zoned
None
Other Cooling

--- MLS-only features ---
Common Cooling
Electric A/C
Gas A/C
Solar A/C
Other Energy A/C
Other A/C (MLS)

HERS Index

Heated Pool

POOL (Check up to 3)
Above Ground

Gunite

In Ground
No Swimming Pool
Vinyl

Fiberglass

GREEN BUILDING
CERTIFICATIONS
(Check up to 3)

WATER (Check 1 only)
PRIVATE SYSTEM
PUBLIC WATER
WELL
OTHER WATER

SEWER (Check 1 only)
PUBLIC SEWER CONNECTED
PUBLIC SEWER IN STREET
SEPTIC TANK
OTHER SEWER

EXTERIOR
(Check up to 12)

Barn(s)
Deck
Fenced Yard
Front Porch
Garden Area
Gas Grill

Hot Tub/Spa
Invisible Fence
Irrigation System
Out-Building

Patio
Pool House
Professional Landscpng
Satellite Dish
Stables
Wrap-Around Front Porch
Other

--- MLS-only features ---
Balcony
Barn
Deck/Patio

Green House
Gazebo

Stables
Workshop

Pool Screened/Enclosed

Dog Run/Pen

Guest House

Outdoor Fireplace

EarthCraft Home
EnergyStar Home
LEED for Homes
NAHB National Green Bldg St

TENNIS
(Check 1 only)

Tennis Court on Property
No Tennis Court on Property

Owner's Initials

Owner's Initials

BOATHOUSE
(Check up to 2)

Boathouse 1-Slip
Boathouse 2-Slips
Boathouse 3+ Slips

---    MLS-only features ---
Boathouse - 1 Slip
Boathouse - 2 Slips
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